
2025

STOP 
Look both ways

Proceed with 

CAUTION

GO 
and have fun!

Cartown
Where all 4 to 7 year-olds 
are licensed to drive!

Register online at  
winnipeg.ca/leisureonline or by calling 311



Welcome to the City of Winnipeg’s premiere 
children’s road safety program.
Cartown is designed to teach children 4 to 7 years old about 
driving safety in an entertaining, realistic town setting. Each 
session includes games, songs, pedestrian safety, and road 
safety instruction. A driver’s licence is issued at the end of 
each session. 

Registration is required; call 311 or log on to  
winnipeg.ca/leisureonline. 

When: �Wed–Sun, June 4–August 1
Where: Sam Southern Arena, 625 Osborne St.

Parents… we encourage your assistance with the program 
to ensure maximum enjoyment.

Admission fees:
Groups of 1–5	 $14 / child 
Groups of 6–12	 $13 / child

Please note: non-residents are assessed an additional 100% on 
admission fees.

Children must be a minimum of 4 years old at the time of 
participation. Children under 4 can ride for free in a car 
driven by a 4 to 7 year-old sibling.

French Cartown slots are marked with a 

Using leisureONLINE to register  
for Cartown

1. Go to winnipeg.ca/leisureonline
2. Search for Cartown
3. �Sort the results by date by using the drop-down on the right,  

just above the activity listing
4. Find the activity you wish to register for
5. �Click the activity name to see detailed information or the  

Enroll Now button to enroll

2025 Schedule
Wednesday, June 4 

218831	 10–11 am 
218833	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218835	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218836	 2:30–3:30 pm

Thursday, June 5 
218837	 10–11 am 
218838	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218839	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218840	 2:30–3:30 pm

Friday, June 6 
218841	 10–11 am 
218842	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218843	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218844	 2:30–3:30 pm

Saturday, June 7 
218845	 10–11 am 
218846	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218847	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218848	 2:30–3:30 pm 
218849	 3:45–4:45 pm

Sunday, June 8 
218851	 10–11 am 
218852	11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218853	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218854	 2:30–3:30 pm 
218855	 3:45–4:45 pm

Wednesday, June 11 
218856	 10–11 am 
218857	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218858	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218859	 2:30–3:30 pm

Thursday, June 12 
218860	 10–11 am 
218861	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218862	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218863	 2:30–3:30 pm

Friday, June 13 
218886	 10–11 am 
218887	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218888	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218889	 2:30–3:30 pm

Saturday, June 14 
218890	 10–11 am 
218891	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218892	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218893	 2:30–3:30 pm 
218894	 3:45–4:45 pm

Sunday, June 15 
218896	 10–11 am 
218897	11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218898	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218899	 2:30–3:30 pm 
218900	 3:45–4:45 pm

Wednesday, June 18 
218905	 10–11 am 
218908	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218910	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218912	 2:30–3:30 pm

Thursday, June 19 
218917	 10–11 am 
218918	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218919	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218920	 2:30–3:30 pm

Friday, June 20 
218921	 10–11 am 
218923	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218925	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218927	 2:30–3:30 pm

Saturday, June 21 
218933	 10–11 am 
218935	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218936	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218938	 2:30–3:30 pm 
218940	 3:45–4:45 pm

Sunday, June 22 
218946	 10–11 am 
218949	11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218950	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218951	 2:30–3:30 pm 
218953	 3:45–4:45 pm

Wednesday, June 25 
218979	 10–11 am 
218980	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218981	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218982	 2:30–3:30 pm 
218983	 3:45–4:45 pm

Thursday, June 26 
218985	 10–11 am 
218986	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218987	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218988	 2:30–3:30 pm 
223544	 3:45–4:45 pm

Friday, June 27 
218989	 10–11 am 
218990	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218991	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218992	 2:30–3:30 pm 
218993	 3:45–4:45 pm

Saturday, June 28 
218994	 10–11 am 
218995	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
218996	 1:15–2:15 pm 
218997	 2:30–3:30 pm 
218998	 3:45–4:45 pm

Sunday, June 29 
218999	 10–11 am 
219000	11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219001	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219002	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219003	 3:45–4:45 pm

Wednesday, July 2 
219005	 10–11 am 
219006	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219007	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219008	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219009	 3:45–4:45 pm

Thursday, July 3 
219010	 10–11 am 
219011	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219012	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219013	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219014	 3:45–4:45 pm

Friday, July 4 
219015	 10–11 am 
219016	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219018	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219019	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219021	 3:45–4:45 pm

Saturday, July 5 
219023	 10–11 am 
219026	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219027	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219028	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219029	 3:45–4:45 pm

Sunday, July 6 
219031	 10–11 am 
219032	11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219033	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219034	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219035	 3:45–4:45 pm

Wednesday, July 9 
219036	 10–11 am 
219037	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219038	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219039	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219040	 3:45–4:45 pm

Thursday, July 10 
219043 	 10–11 am 
219041	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219044	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219045	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219046	 3:45–4:45 pm

Friday, July 11 
219047	 10–11 am 
219048	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219049	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219050	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219051	 3:45–4:45 pm

Saturday, July 12 
219052	 10–11 am 
219053	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219054	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219055	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219056	 3:45–4:45 pm

Sunday, July 13 
219057	 10–11 am 
219058	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219059	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219060	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219061	 3:45–4:45 pm

Wednesday, July 16 
219063	 10–11 am 
219064	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219065	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219066	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219067	 3:45–4:45 pm

Thursday, July 17 
219069	 10–11 am 
219070	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219071	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219072	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219074	 3:45–4:45 pm

Friday, July 18 
219075	 10–11 am 
219076	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219077	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219079	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219081	 3:45–4:45 pm

Saturday, July 19 
219082	 10–11 am 
219083	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219085 	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219087	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219088	 3:45–4:45 pm

Sunday, July 20 
219090	 10–11 am 
219092	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219094	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219095	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219097	 3:45–4:45 pm

Wednesday, July 23 
219100	 10–11 am 
219101	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219102	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219103	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219104	 3:45–4:45 pm

Thursday, July 24 
219105	 10–11 am 
219106	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219107	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219108	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219109	 3:45–4:45 pm

Friday, July 25 
219110	 10–11 am 
219111	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219112	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219113	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219114	 3:45–4:45 pm

Saturday, July 26 
219115	 10–11 am 
219116	 11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219117	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219118 	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219119	 3:45–4:45 pm

Sunday, July 27 
219126	 10–11 am 
219127	11:15 am–12:15 pm 
219128	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219129	 2:30–3:30 pm 
219130	 3:45–4:45 pm

Tuesday, July 29 
219131	 12–1 pm 
219132	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219134	 3:15–4:15 pm 
219135	 4:30–5:30 pm 
219136	 5:45–6:45 pm

Wednesday, July 30 
219137	 12–1 pm 
219138	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219139	 3:15–4:15 pm 
219140	 4:30–5:30 pm 
219141	 5:45–6:45 pm

Thursday, July 31 
219142	 12–1 pm 
219143	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219144	 3:15–4:15 pm 
219145	 4:30–5:30 pm 
219146	 5:45–6:45 pm

Friday, August 1 
219147	 12–1 pm 
219148	 1:15–2:15 pm 
219149	 3:15–4:15 pm 
219150	 4:30–5:30 pm 
219151	 5:45–6:45 pm


